any casing other than pick-up side 6211885 and clutch side 6211893.  

7. Mini and Micro Max 

Rear track Micro Max: The maximum overall width is 110 (one hundred and ten)  cm measured to the 

outermost face of the rims or tyres, whichever is the greater. 

Rear track Mini Max:  The maximum overall width is 113 (one hundred and thirteen)  cm measured to 

the outermost face of the rims or tyres, whichever is the greater. 

The permitted width of rims shall be: - (maximum measurement to inside of rim flange, minimum meas-

urements to inside of rim flange): Front Maximum 11.5 ((eleven point five) cm / Rear Maximum 15.0 (fif-